IOSR Journal of Business and Management (IOSR-JBM)

Managing Editor Board

- ✤ Dr. Muhammad Kashif Irshad, Pakistan
- Dr. Md Golam Mohiuddin, Bangladesh
- ✤ Dr. V. Balachandran, India
- Dr. Wilson Ani, Nigeria
- Dr. Muhammad Sabbir Rahman, Malaysia
- Dr. Pawel Tadeusz Kazibudzki, Poland

International Editorial Board

- ✤ Dr. E. Chuke Nwude, Nigeria
- ✤ Dr. Shalini Rahul Tiwari, India
- Dr. Naveed Saif, Pakistan
- Dr. Rishipal, India
- Dr. Devadatta Gopal Ranade, India
- ✤ Dr. Radha Mohan Chebolu, India
- Dr. Nurul Fadly Habidin, Malaysia
- Dr. M. Veerappan, India
- Dr. Shakil Adnan Malik, Pakistan
- Dr. P. Malyadri, India
- Dr. Bandaru Srinivasa Rao, India
- Dr. Anamakiri, Onyemechi Dio, Nigeria
- Dr. Khundrakpam devananda Singh, India
- Dr. Muhammad Ahmed Mazher, Pakistan
- Dr. S.Ravishankar, India
- Dr. Priti Bakhshi, India
- ✤ Dr. Twinkle R. Singh, India
- Dr. Muhammad Zahoor, Pakistan
- ✤ Dr. N. Ramu, India
- Dr. Vasthiyampillai Sivalogathasan, Sri Lanka
- DR. Mihir Kumar Shome, India
- Prof. Dr. B.Balamurugan, India
- Dr. Anita Erari, Indonesia
- Dr. Muhammad Jawad, Pakistan

Contact Us

Website URL : www.iosrjournals.org Email : iosrjournals@gmail.com support@iosrmail.org



Qatar Office:

IOSR Journals

Salwa Road

Near to KFC and Aziz

Petrol Station,

DOHA, Qatar



India Office:

IOSR Journals SC-89 A, Shastri Nagar, Ghaziabad, UP, India



Australia Office:

43, Ring Road, Richmond Vic 3121 Australia



New York Office:

8th floor, Straight hub, NS Road, New York, NY 10003-9595

IOSR Journals

International Organization of Scientific Research



IOSR Journal of Business and Management

	//////
p-ISSN : 2319	9-7668
	01-05
	06-10
ance of	11-16
ssed Economy	17-24
	25-30
Trust: A	31-38
yees and Its	39-45
nce Puss in	46-63
	64-69
clusion	70-81
Public	82-91
	umari District